
               Tri Meet vs Minnechaug @ McCann - 10/2/2012 9:06:26 PM                
                            McCann Tech, North Adams, MA                             

                        Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Sam Conway               Minnechaug Regional    5:43     15:58    --   
  2 Sam Fisher               Minnechaug Regional    5:47     16:09    --   
  3 Ben Laliberte            Minnechaug Regional    5:55     16:32    --   
  4 Patrick Byrnes           Chicopee Comp          5:59     16:44    --   
  5 Dillon Parent            Chicopee Comp          6:02     16:51    --   
  6 Colin Morse              Minnechaug Regional    6:08     17:07    --   
  7 Lulae Douglass           Minnechaug Regional    6:15     17:27    --   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:16     17:31    --   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:17     17:34    --   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:27     18:00    --   
 11 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:30     18:09    --   
 12 Andre Remillard          Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:15    --   
 13 Nolan Fisher             Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:16    --   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:34    --   
 15 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:35    --   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:36    --   
 17 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:44     18:49    --   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:05    --   
 19 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:06    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:51     19:09    --   
 21 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:11    --   
 22 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:12    --   
 23 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:13    --   
 24 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:15    --   
 25 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:57     19:25    --   
 26 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:60     19:32    --   
 27 Nick Kordana             McCann Tech            6:60     19:33    --   
 28 Justin Schneider         McCann Tech            7:01     19:36    --   
 29 Nathan Moreau            Chicopee Comp          7:11     20:04    --   
 30 Timothy Sturdivent       Chicopee Comp          7:25     20:44    --   
 31 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:31     21:00    --   
 32 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:05    --   
 33 Mitchell Garner          McCann Tech            7:33     21:06    --   
 34 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:35     21:10    --   
 35 Jerry McCarthy           McCann Tech            7:44     21:37    --   
 36 Nick Delisle             Chicopee Comp          7:45     21:40    --   
 37 Kyle Parks               Chicopee Comp          7:46     21:41    --   
 38 Lukas Telle              McCann Tech            7:46     21:42    --   
 39 Brandon Smith            McCann Tech            7:52     21:59    --   
 40 Bradley Sargent          Chicopee Comp          7:54     22:04    --   
 41 Brandon Ewing            Chicopee Comp          7:57     22:14    --   
 42 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:59     22:19    --   
 43 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:07     22:42    --   
 44 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:09     22:47    --   
 45 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:11     22:53    --   
 46 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:12     22:56    --   
 47 Alex Blaisdell           McCann Tech            8:32     23:51    --   
 48 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:39     24:09    --   
 49 Kyle Parada              McCann Tech            8:40     24:13    --   



 50 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:49     24:37    --   
 51 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp          8:50     24:40    --   
 52 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:31    --   
 53 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:32    --   
 54 Zachary Philbrick        Chicopee Comp          9:14     25:47    --   

               Tri Meet vs Minnechaug @ McCann - 10/2/2012 9:06:26 PM                
                            McCann Tech, North Adams, MA                             

                       Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:40     18:38    --   
  2 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:29     20:53    --   
  3 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:06    --   
  4 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:37     21:16    --   
  5 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:39     21:22    --   
  6 Olivia Payne             Chicopee Comp          7:41     21:27    --   
  7 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:44     21:37    --   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:47     21:44    --   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:15     23:03    --   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:16     23:07    --   
 11 Megan Faivre             Chicopee Comp          8:18     23:10    --   
 12 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:26     23:35    --   
 13 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:18    --   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:19    --   
 15 Jessica Laplante         Chicopee Comp          8:44     24:24    --   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:45     24:28    --   
 17 Anna Plewa               Chicopee Comp          8:48     24:35    --   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:53     24:50    --   
 19 Zoe Loughman             McCann Tech            8:54     24:51    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:54     24:52    --   
 21 Sophia Oliveri           McCann Tech            8:60     25:09    --   
 22 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:01     25:11    --   
 23 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:11     25:41    --   
 24 Amanda Nelson            Chicopee Comp          9:15     25:51    --   
 25 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:22     26:11    --   
 26 Brianna Machnacz         Chicopee Comp          9:25     26:20    --   
 27 Frances Belen            Chicopee Comp          9:33     26:41    --   
 28 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:35     26:46    --   
 29 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:42     27:07    --   
 30 Samantha Carrier         Chicopee Comp          9:44     27:11    --   
 31 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:47     27:20    --   
 32 Laura Netti              McCann Tech            9:49     27:26    --   
 33 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:33    --   
 34 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:34    --   
 35 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:35    --   
 36 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:37    --   
 37 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:16     28:41    --   
 38 Erica Prevey             McCann Tech           10:17     28:44    --   
 39 Olivia Esoldi            McCann Tech           10:22     28:59    --   
 40 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:24     29:05    --   
 41 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:29     29:18    --   
 42 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:45     30:02    --   



 43 Heather Asselin          Chicopee Comp         11:03     30:52    --   
 44 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:14     31:23    --   
 45 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:19     31:39    --   
 46 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:37     32:29    --   
 47 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:41     32:38    --   
 48 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:49     33:02    --   
 49 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:50     33:03    --   
 50 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp         12:43     35:32    --   
 51 Olivia Chao              Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:34    --   
 52 Michelle Hudela          Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:35    --   
 53 Orrie Baray-Forget       Chicopee Comp         13:22     37:23    --   
 54 Alyssa Szady             Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 55 Danielle Beaudreault     Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 56 Morgan Hiersche          Chicopee Comp         13:38     38:07    --   
 57 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp         14:06     39:26    --   

               Tri Meet vs Minnechaug @ McCann - 10/2/2012 9:06:26 PM                
                            McCann Tech, North Adams, MA                             

CHICOPEE COMP VS. MCCANN TECH

                        Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes           Chicopee Comp          5:59     16:44     1   
  2 Dillon Parent            Chicopee Comp          6:02     16:51     2   
  3 Andre Remillard          Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:15     3   
  4 Nolan Fisher             Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:16     4   
  5 Nick Kordana             McCann Tech            6:60     19:33     5   
  6 Justin Schneider         McCann Tech            7:01     19:36     6   
  7 Nathan Moreau            Chicopee Comp          7:11     20:04     7   
  8 Timothy Sturdivent       Chicopee Comp          7:25     20:44     8   
  9 Mitchell Garner          McCann Tech            7:33     21:06     9   
 10 Jerry McCarthy           McCann Tech            7:44     21:37    10   
 11 Nick Delisle             Chicopee Comp          7:45     21:40    11   
 12 Kyle Parks               Chicopee Comp          7:46     21:41    --   
 13 Lukas Telle              McCann Tech            7:46     21:42    12   
 14 Brandon Smith            McCann Tech            7:52     21:59    13   
 15 Bradley Sargent          Chicopee Comp          7:54     22:04    --   
 16 Brandon Ewing            Chicopee Comp          7:57     22:14    --   
 17 Alex Blaisdell           McCann Tech            8:32     23:51    14   
 18 Kyle Parada              McCann Tech            8:40     24:13    --   
 19 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp          8:50     24:40    --   
 20 Zachary Philbrick        Chicopee Comp          9:14     25:47    --   

                  Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          17      1    2    3    4    7    8   11  
      Total Time: 1:30:10      Average: 18:02.00      1-5 Split: 3:20



  2 McCann Tech            42      5    6    9   10   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:43:33      Average: 20:42.41      1-5 Split: 2:10

CHICOPEE COMP VS. MINNECHAUG REGIONAL

                        Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Sam Conway               Minnechaug Regional    5:43     15:58     1   
  2 Sam Fisher               Minnechaug Regional    5:47     16:09     2   
  3 Ben Laliberte            Minnechaug Regional    5:55     16:32     3   
  4 Patrick Byrnes           Chicopee Comp          5:59     16:44     4   
  5 Dillon Parent            Chicopee Comp          6:02     16:51     5   
  6 Colin Morse              Minnechaug Regional    6:08     17:07     6   
  7 Lulae Douglass           Minnechaug Regional    6:15     17:27     7   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:16     17:31     8   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:17     17:34     9   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:27     18:00    --   
 11 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:30     18:09    --   
 12 Andre Remillard          Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:15    10   
 13 Nolan Fisher             Chicopee Comp          6:32     18:16    11   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:34    --   
 15 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:35    --   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:36    --   
 17 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:44     18:49    --   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:05    --   
 19 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:06    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:51     19:09    --   
 21 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:11    --   
 22 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:12    --   
 23 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:13    --   
 24 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:15    --   
 25 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:57     19:25    --   
 26 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:60     19:32    --   
 27 Nathan Moreau            Chicopee Comp          7:11     20:04    12   
 28 Timothy Sturdivent       Chicopee Comp          7:25     20:44    13   
 29 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:31     21:00    --   
 30 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:05    --   
 31 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:35     21:10    --   
 32 Nick Delisle             Chicopee Comp          7:45     21:40    14   
 33 Kyle Parks               Chicopee Comp          7:46     21:41    --   
 34 Bradley Sargent          Chicopee Comp          7:54     22:04    --   
 35 Brandon Ewing            Chicopee Comp          7:57     22:14    --   
 36 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:59     22:19    --   
 37 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:07     22:42    --   
 38 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:09     22:47    --   
 39 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:11     22:53    --   
 40 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:12     22:56    --   
 41 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:39     24:09    --   
 42 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:49     24:37    --   
 43 Garrick Hanechak         Chicopee Comp          8:50     24:40    --   
 44 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:31    --   
 45 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:32    --   



 46 Zachary Philbrick        Chicopee Comp          9:14     25:47    --   

                  Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Minnechaug Regional    19      1    2    3    6    7    8    9  
      Total Time: 1:23:13      Average: 16:38.60      1-5 Split: 1:29
  2 Chicopee Comp          42      4    5   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:30:10      Average: 18:02.00      1-5 Split: 3:20

MCCANN TECH VS. MINNECHAUG REGIONAL

                        Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Sam Conway               Minnechaug Regional    5:43     15:58     1   
  2 Sam Fisher               Minnechaug Regional    5:47     16:09     2   
  3 Ben Laliberte            Minnechaug Regional    5:55     16:32     3   
  4 Colin Morse              Minnechaug Regional    6:08     17:07     4   
  5 Lulae Douglass           Minnechaug Regional    6:15     17:27     5   
  6 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:16     17:31     6   
  7 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:17     17:34     7   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:27     18:00    --   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:30     18:09    --   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:34    --   
 11 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:35    --   
 12 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:39     18:36    --   
 13 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:44     18:49    --   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:05    --   
 15 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:50     19:06    --   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:51     19:09    --   
 17 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:11    --   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:52     19:12    --   
 19 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:13    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:53     19:15    --   
 21 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:57     19:25    --   
 22 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:60     19:32    --   
 23 Nick Kordana             McCann Tech            6:60     19:33     8   
 24 Justin Schneider         McCann Tech            7:01     19:36     9   
 25 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:31     21:00    --   
 26 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:05    --   
 27 Mitchell Garner          McCann Tech            7:33     21:06    10   
 28 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:35     21:10    --   
 29 Jerry McCarthy           McCann Tech            7:44     21:37    11   
 30 Lukas Telle              McCann Tech            7:46     21:42    12   
 31 Brandon Smith            McCann Tech            7:52     21:59    13   
 32 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:59     22:19    --   
 33 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:07     22:42    --   
 34 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:09     22:47    --   
 35 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:11     22:53    --   



 36 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:12     22:56    --   
 37 Alex Blaisdell           McCann Tech            8:32     23:51    14   
 38 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:39     24:09    --   
 39 Kyle Parada              McCann Tech            8:40     24:13    --   
 40 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:49     24:37    --   
 41 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:31    --   
 42 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:08     25:32    --   

                  Varsity Boys 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Minnechaug Regional    15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 1:23:13      Average: 16:38.60      1-5 Split: 1:29
  2 McCann Tech            50      8    9   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:43:33      Average: 20:42.41      1-5 Split: 2:10

               Tri Meet vs Minnechaug @ McCann - 10/2/2012 9:06:26 PM                
                            McCann Tech, North Adams, MA                             

CHICOPEE COMP VS. MCCANN TECH

                       Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Payne             Chicopee Comp          7:41     21:27     1   
  2 Megan Faivre             Chicopee Comp          8:18     23:10     2   
  3 Jessica Laplante         Chicopee Comp          8:44     24:24     3   
  4 Anna Plewa               Chicopee Comp          8:48     24:35     4   
  5 Zoe Loughman             McCann Tech            8:54     24:51     5   
  6 Sophia Oliveri           McCann Tech            8:60     25:09     6   
  7 Amanda Nelson            Chicopee Comp          9:15     25:51     7   
  8 Brianna Machnacz         Chicopee Comp          9:25     26:20     8   
  9 Frances Belen            Chicopee Comp          9:33     26:41     9   
 10 Samantha Carrier         Chicopee Comp          9:44     27:11    --   
 11 Laura Netti              McCann Tech            9:49     27:26    10   
 12 Erica Prevey             McCann Tech           10:17     28:44    11   
 13 Olivia Esoldi            McCann Tech           10:22     28:59    12   
 14 Heather Asselin          Chicopee Comp         11:03     30:52    --   
 15 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp         12:43     35:32    --   
 16 Olivia Chao              Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:34    --   
 17 Michelle Hudela          Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:35    --   
 18 Orrie Baray-Forget       Chicopee Comp         13:22     37:23    --   
 19 Alyssa Szady             Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 20 Danielle Beaudreault     Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 21 Morgan Hiersche          Chicopee Comp         13:38     38:07    --   
 22 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp         14:06     39:26    --   

                 Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================



    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          17      1    2    3    4    7    8    9  
      Total Time: 1:59:27      Average: 23:53.40      1-5 Split: 4:24
  2 McCann Tech            44      5    6   10   11   12    -    -  
      Total Time: 2:15:09      Average: 27:01.80      1-5 Split: 4:08

CHICOPEE COMP VS. MINNECHAUG REGIONAL

                       Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:40     18:38     1   
  2 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:29     20:53     2   
  3 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:06     3   
  4 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:37     21:16     4   
  5 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:39     21:22     5   
  6 Olivia Payne             Chicopee Comp          7:41     21:27     6   
  7 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:44     21:37     7   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:47     21:44     8   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:15     23:03    --   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:16     23:07    --   
 11 Megan Faivre             Chicopee Comp          8:18     23:10     9   
 12 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:26     23:35    --   
 13 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:18    --   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:19    --   
 15 Jessica Laplante         Chicopee Comp          8:44     24:24    10   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:45     24:28    --   
 17 Anna Plewa               Chicopee Comp          8:48     24:35    11   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:53     24:50    --   
 19 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:54     24:52    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:01     25:11    --   
 21 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:11     25:41    --   
 22 Amanda Nelson            Chicopee Comp          9:15     25:51    12   
 23 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:22     26:11    --   
 24 Brianna Machnacz         Chicopee Comp          9:25     26:20    13   
 25 Frances Belen            Chicopee Comp          9:33     26:41    14   
 26 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:35     26:46    --   
 27 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:42     27:07    --   
 28 Samantha Carrier         Chicopee Comp          9:44     27:11    --   
 29 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:47     27:20    --   
 30 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:33    --   
 31 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:34    --   
 32 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:35    --   
 33 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:37    --   
 34 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:16     28:41    --   
 35 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:24     29:05    --   
 36 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:29     29:18    --   
 37 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:45     30:02    --   
 38 Heather Asselin          Chicopee Comp         11:03     30:52    --   
 39 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:14     31:23    --   
 40 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:19     31:39    --   
 41 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:37     32:29    --   



 42 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:41     32:38    --   
 43 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:49     33:02    --   
 44 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:50     33:03    --   
 45 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp         12:43     35:32    --   
 46 Olivia Chao              Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:34    --   
 47 Michelle Hudela          Chicopee Comp         12:44     35:35    --   
 48 Orrie Baray-Forget       Chicopee Comp         13:22     37:23    --   
 49 Alyssa Szady             Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 50 Danielle Beaudreault     Chicopee Comp         13:23     37:24    --   
 51 Morgan Hiersche          Chicopee Comp         13:38     38:07    --   
 52 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp         14:06     39:26    --   

                 Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Minnechaug Regional    15      1    2    3    4    5    7    8  
      Total Time: 1:43:15      Average: 20:39.00      1-5 Split: 2:44
  2 Chicopee Comp          48      6    9   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:59:27      Average: 23:53.40      1-5 Split: 4:24

MCCANN TECH VS. MINNECHAUG REGIONAL

                       Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    6:40     18:38     1   
  2 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:29     20:53     2   
  3 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:33     21:06     3   
  4 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:37     21:16     4   
  5 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:39     21:22     5   
  6 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:44     21:37     6   
  7 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    7:47     21:44     7   
  8 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:15     23:03    --   
  9 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:16     23:07    --   
 10 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:26     23:35    --   
 11 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:18    --   
 12 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:42     24:19    --   
 13 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:45     24:28    --   
 14 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:53     24:50    --   
 15 Zoe Loughman             McCann Tech            8:54     24:51     8   
 16 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    8:54     24:52    --   
 17 Sophia Oliveri           McCann Tech            8:60     25:09     9   
 18 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:01     25:11    --   
 19 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:11     25:41    --   
 20 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:22     26:11    --   
 21 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:35     26:46    --   
 22 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:42     27:07    --   
 23 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional    9:47     27:20    --   
 24 Laura Netti              McCann Tech            9:49     27:26    10   
 25 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:33    --   



 26 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:13     28:34    --   
 27 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:35    --   
 28 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:14     28:37    --   
 29 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:16     28:41    --   
 30 Erica Prevey             McCann Tech           10:17     28:44    11   
 31 Olivia Esoldi            McCann Tech           10:22     28:59    12   
 32 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:24     29:05    --   
 33 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:29     29:18    --   
 34 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   10:45     30:02    --   
 35 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:14     31:23    --   
 36 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:19     31:39    --   
 37 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:37     32:29    --   
 38 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:41     32:38    --   
 39 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:49     33:02    --   
 40 ??? ???                  Minnechaug Regional   11:50     33:03    --   

                 Varsity Girls 4500 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Minnechaug Regional    15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 1:43:15      Average: 20:39.00      1-5 Split: 2:44
  2 McCann Tech            50      8    9   10   11   12    -    -  
      Total Time: 2:15:09      Average: 27:01.80      1-5 Split: 4:08


